
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Achoneftos I 890.0 Law-Heese M 980.0

Anderson E 915.0 Sorra R 980.0

Anna P 940.0 Kok C 998.3

Atton K 955.0 Pantovic K 998.3

Baruchelli E 840.0 Corah D 991.7

Beedie M 900.0 Brach J 940.0

Belanger M 1000.0 Roskic D 975.0

Bellai H 933.3 Sek J 980.0

Bento Buczmiejuk S 860.0 Belanger M 1000.0

Beresford K 830.0 Monkhouse L 1000.0

Bowmaster J 966.7 Kohl R 993.3

Brach J 940.0 Thomas T 993.3

Brazier M 955.0 Finlason T 990.0

Brooks C 860.0 Hancock S 988.3

Buchanan D 911.7 Mark T 985.0

Buntic E 940.0 Sun S 985.0

Cameron K 860.0 Woolley B 978.3

Canvin H 760.0 Cudmore E 976.7

Chadwick D 940.0 Mcbain M 976.7

Checinski A 966.7 Chugunova E 970.0

Chugunova E 970.0 Cornman K 970.0

Corah D 991.7 Digregorio K 970.0

Cormier S 860.0 Mbonjo K 970.0

Cornman K 970.0 Thibodeau A 970.0

Couture M 940.0 Bowmaster J 966.7

Cowley T 960.0 Checinski A 966.7

Cudmore E 976.7 Odigie O 966.7

Degraauw S 860.0 Veltman K 966.7

Digregorio K 970.0 Lonardi A 965.0

Dougherty P 860.0 Slapnicar M 965.0

Drewniak K 860.0 Kunaus E 961.7

Duong A 872.5 Cowley T 960.0

Duong O 850.0 Ozee A 956.7

Ebert A 860.0 Atton K 955.0

El Helou Z 720.0 Brazier M 955.0

Elsley L 870.0 Law-Heese M 955.0

Entwistle E 946.7 Mcnabney M 951.7

Entwistle P 946.7 Pelletier V 951.7

Finlason T 990.0 Veenstra A 951.7

Florio S 935.0 Entwistle E 946.7

Golding B 860.0 Entwistle P 946.7

Grewal A 903.3 Miric T 941.7

Hage H 860.0 Anna P 940.0

Hall A 760.0 Buntic E 940.0

Hancock S 988.3 Chadwick D 940.0

Helmer R 930.0 Couture M 940.0

Hladyniuk S 900.0 King L 940.0

Hobbin B 840.0 Lonardi J 940.0

Houben N 896.7 Mikel A 940.0

Huggins K 840.0 Oke A 940.0

Ishida T 860.0 Oke A 940.0

Kawaguchi E 930.0 Typa J 940.0

King L 940.0 Vrbanac K 940.0

King S 923.3 Florio S 935.0

Adule Female Beach Final Rankings 2025

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 

By Last Name Highest to Lowest



Knight A 860.0 Salas E 935.0

Kochanowski M 860.0 Simmonds C 935.0

Kohl R 993.3 Bellai H 933.3

Kok C 998.3 Urbanovich K 933.3

Krapp T 888.3 Helmer R 930.0

Kunaus E 961.7 Kawaguchi E 930.0

Lahey L 890.0 Pridmore E 925.0

Lahey K 881.7 King S 923.3

Larochelle A 860.0 Anderson E 915.0

Law-Heese M 980.0 Buchanan D 911.7

Law-Heese M 955.0 Grewal A 903.3

Lemieux A 860.0 Beedie M 900.0

Lenarduzzi R 890.0 Hladyniuk S 900.0

Llewelyn K 896.7 Mcdougall J 900.0

Lonardi A 965.0 Safar J 900.0

Lonardi J 940.0 Sarty S 900.0

Long A 860.0 Houben N 896.7

Lynchenko E 720.0 Llewelyn K 896.7

Mark T 985.0 Neagle C 896.7

Marmo J 790.0 Achoneftos I 890.0

May K 860.0 Lahey L 890.0

Mbonjo K 970.0 Lenarduzzi R 890.0

Mcbain M 976.7 Krapp T 888.3

Mcdougall J 900.0 Lahey K 881.7

Mckellar M 790.0 Potvin V 875.0

Mcnabney M 951.7 Duong A 872.5

Melillo E 860.0 Elsley L 870.0

Mikel A 940.0 Moore L 870.0

Miric T 941.7 Tatty Treskounov T 862.5

Monkhouse L 1000.0 Bento Buczmiejuk S 860.0

Moore L 870.0 Brooks C 860.0

Neagle C 896.7 Cameron K 860.0

O'connell E 840.0 Cormier S 860.0

Odigie O 966.7 Degraauw S 860.0

Oita M 860.0 Dougherty P 860.0

Oita B 860.0 Drewniak K 860.0

Oke A 940.0 Ebert A 860.0

Oke A 940.0 Golding B 860.0

Ozee A 956.7 Hage H 860.0

Pantovic K 998.3 Ishida T 860.0

Parker P 840.0 Knight A 860.0

Pelletier V 951.7 Kochanowski M 860.0

Potvin V 875.0 Larochelle A 860.0

Pridmore E 925.0 Lemieux A 860.0

Rakamnuaykit K 840.0 Long A 860.0

Renshaw A 860.0 May K 860.0

Roskic D 975.0 Melillo E 860.0

Safar J 900.0 Oita M 860.0

Salas E 935.0 Oita B 860.0

Sarty S 900.0 Renshaw A 860.0

Sek J 980.0 Seo M 860.0

Seo M 860.0 Warwick E 860.0

Simmonds C 935.0 Duong O 850.0

Slapnicar M 965.0 Baruchelli E 840.0

Sorra R 980.0 Hobbin B 840.0

St. Clair C 840.0 Huggins K 840.0

Stubeda S 840.0 O'connell E 840.0

Sun S 985.0 Parker P 840.0

Tatty Treskounov T 862.5 Rakamnuaykit K 840.0

Theriault E 830.0 St. Clair C 840.0

Thibodeau A 970.0 Stubeda S 840.0

Thomas T 993.3 Beresford K 830.0

Typa J 940.0 Theriault E 830.0

Urbanovich K 933.3 Ziesmann T 795.0

Veenstra A 951.7 Marmo J 790.0

Veltman K 966.7 Mckellar M 790.0

Vrbanac K 940.0 Canvin H 760.0

Warwick E 860.0 Hall A 760.0

Woolley B 978.3 El Helou Z 720.0

Yunusova N 720.0 Lynchenko E 720.0

Ziesmann T 795.0 Yunusova N 720.0


